Rangliste 25m Einzel

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

Michelin
Gysin
Winkelmann
Fehr
Kissling
Aregger
Kistler
Meier
Spengler
Aebischer
Hirt
Birrer
Klaus

Ryf
Schefer
Gysin
Gruber
Grieder
Bieri
Karrer
Lindenberger
Stdssel
Hanggi
Guth
Krattiger
Kistler
Frei

Kohli
Birrer
Hinze
Schweitzer
Groll
Belser
Rebmann
Baumgartner

Schaub

Sergio
Kurt
Reto
Matthias
Andreas
Kurt
Daniel
Adrian
Willi
Markus
Ernst
Pirmin
Otto
Ernst
Reinhard
Rolf
Edgar
Thomas
Alfred
Felix
Urs
Andy
Benno
Niklaus
Heiner
Rolf
Rolf
Markus
Corinne
Jennifer
Herbert
Alwin
Edith
Heini
Dieter

Rudolf

Version: 18.04.2011 00:10:09

5. Pistolenschiessen Buus

1950
1952
1958
1961
1979
1962
1980
1980
1957
1959
1960
1984
1939
1944
1949
1957
1962
1963
1941
1958
1959
1966
1969
1945
1948
1954
1957
1960
1988
1997
1933
1944
1946
1946
1949
1950

09./10./15./16. April 2011

PSB Reiden

PC Augst und Umg.

PS Laufen
PC Buus

Militdr-S Oberbuchsit

PSB Reiden
PC Buus
PC Schafmatt

Laufenburg Stadtschiit

SG Liestal
SG Liestal
PSB Reiden

E'S
PC
PS
SV
PC
SG
SV
PS
PS

Liestal

Buus

Arlesheim FSG
Zunzgen Tenniken
Buus

Liestal
Zunzgen-Tenniken
Laufen

Thierstein Breiten

Polizeischiitzen Basel

PK
SV
SV
PC
PC
PS

Zwingen
Zunzgen-Tenniken
Zunzgen Tenniken
Buus

Buus

Laufen

PSB Reiden

SV
SV
SV
SV
FS
SV
PC

Zunzgen-Tenniken
Zunzgen Tenniken
Zunzgen—-Tenniken
Zunzgen—-Tenniken
Liestal

Zunzgen-Tenniken

Buus

100
100
100
100
100
929
929
929
98
98
98
98
97
97
97
97
97
97
96
96
96
96
96
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
924
94
94
94
924
924



Rangliste 25m Einzel

37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.

Acklin
Zahnd
Hibscher
M&sch
Loosli
Schilt
Borer
Hanggi
Koch
Ehrsam
Feulner
Lasry
Lindenberger
Heiniger
Salathé
Morgenthaler
Farner
Bolliger
Martin
Schmid
Zeller
Thom
Fuchs
Schoénhaus
Hunziker
Hunziker
Lohri
Kocher
Pipoz
Baettig
Marti

Pultrone

Paul
Rolf
Paul
Hans
Hans
Hugo
Erich
Rudolf
Guido
Hans
Martin
Myriam
Fabian
Felix
Heinz
Jirg
René
Beat
Gunter
Urs
Denise
Markus
Konrad
Sascha
Barbara
Beat
Gerhard
Manfred
Marc
Dominique
Rolf
Vito

Version: 18.04.2011 00:10:09

5. Pistolenschiessen Buus

1955
1958
1939
1943
1962
1943
1951
1952
1956
1960
1965
1982
1994
1944
1945
1951
1958
1946
1961
1955
1959
1973
1942
1963
1954
1956
1966
1967
1936
1953
1963
1960

09./10./15./16. April 2011

PS Oftringen

PC Wintersingen

PC Augst und Umg.
Polizeischiitzen Basel
PS Murgenthal

FS Liestal

PS Thierstein Breiten
PK Zwingen

PS Oftringen

SG Gelterkinden

PC Augst und Umg.

PSL Birsfelden

PS Thierstein Breiten
PC Aesch

SG Sissach 1822

PS Kolliken

PC Buus

PS Klingnau
Sportschiitzen Frick
PS Thierstein Breiten
PC Augst und Umg.

PS Oftringen
Laufenburg Stadtschit
PS Laufen

SV Zunzgen-Tenniken
PS Oftringen

PS Oftringen

SV Zunzgen-Tenniken
PC Buus
Delémont-Ville Pistol
PC Schafmatt

PS Thierstein Breiten

924
94
93
93
93
22
922
92
92
92
922
22
922
91
91
920
90
89
89
88
88
88
85
84
82
82
82
80
79
74
69
67



